
Time of DayLap LeadLap Lap Tm Speed
140 - John Mapley - Div 2

31:58.7 1 1 02:08.5 12.607
34:08.4 2 2 02:09.7 12.49
36:18.6 3 3 02:10.2 12.436
38:36.9 4 4 02:18.2 11.716
40:54.0 5 5 02:17.1 11.812
43:14.5 6 6 02:20.4 11.533
45:29.7 7 7 02:15.2 11.98
47:34.9 8 8 02:05.1 12.944
49:46.1 9 9 02:11.1 12.35
52:01.4 10 10 02:15.2 11.975
54:15.7 11 11 02:14.3 12.058

1003 - Charlie  Tourtel - Div 3
31:55.3 1 1 02:06.0 12.849
34:08.0 2 2 02:12.7 12.205
36:21.0 3 3 02:12.9 12.185
38:37.4 4 4 02:16.4 11.874
40:54.5 5 5 02:17.1 11.812
43:15.8 6 6 02:21.3 11.464
45:31.4 7 7 02:15.5 11.947
47:43.6 8 8 02:12.1 12.261
50:00.2 9 9 02:16.6 11.855
52:19.9 10 10 02:19.6 11.597
54:34.5 11 11 02:14.6 12.033

69 - Bradley Vaudin - Div 1
32:00.5 1 1 02:10.7 12.39
34:16.9 2 2 02:16.4 11.876
36:37.8 3 3 02:20.8 11.501
38:58.7 4 4 02:20.9 11.493
41:22.4 5 5 02:23.6 11.276
43:44.0 6 6 02:21.6 11.439
46:04.5 7 7 02:20.5 11.528
48:26.7 8 8 02:22.2 11.391
50:49.7 9 9 02:23.0 11.328
53:12.1 10 10 02:22.3 11.384
55:37.3 11 11 02:25.2 11.153

98798 - Adam Torode - Div 2
32:02.4 1 1 02:11.6 12.303
34:23.4 2 2 02:21.0 11.485
36:46.4 3 3 02:22.9 11.332
39:07.9 4 4 02:21.5 11.448
41:31.2 5 5 02:23.3 11.302
43:52.8 6 6 02:21.6 11.438
46:16.9 7 7 02:24.1 11.242
48:38.1 8 8 02:21.1 11.478
51:05.3 9 9 02:27.2 11
53:34.3 10 10 02:28.9 10.879
55:54.1 11 11 02:19.8 11.581



36839 - Seth Davey - MTB
32:18.3 1 1 02:22.4 11.372
34:37.0 2 2 02:18.7 11.678
36:57.5 3 3 02:20.5 11.528
39:22.1 4 4 02:24.6 11.203
41:54.9 5 5 02:32.8 10.601
44:09.6 6 6 02:14.6 12.033
46:31.6 7 7 02:22.0 11.403
48:57.1 8 8 02:25.4 11.138
51:24.2 9 9 02:27.1 11.009
53:47.7 10 10 02:23.4 11.295
56:14.2 11 11 02:26.5 11.057

5022 - Chay Kennedy-Cook - Div 2
32:05.9 1 1 02:11.8 12.283
34:26.8 2 2 02:20.9 11.497
36:52.9 3 3 02:26.0 11.091
39:21.7 4 4 02:28.8 10.882
41:55.1 5 5 02:33.4 10.56
44:14.1 6 6 02:18.9 11.657
46:40.3 7 7 02:26.1 11.084
49:10.8 8 8 02:30.5 10.758
51:39.8 9 9 02:28.9 10.875
54:08.3 10 10 02:28.4 10.912
56:28.1 11 11 02:19.8 11.583

44545 - Olly Sarre - MTB
32:29.3 1 1 02:26.7 11.041
34:51.6 2 2 02:22.2 11.385
37:18.8 3 3 02:27.2 11.002
39:47.1 4 4 02:28.2 10.93
42:15.8 5 5 02:28.7 10.89
44:46.8 6 6 02:30.9 10.729
47:17.8 7 7 02:31.0 10.728
49:45.2 8 8 02:27.4 10.989
52:16.8 9 9 02:31.5 10.691
54:44.1 10 10 02:27.3 10.992

34987 - Mark De La Mare - Div 2
32:03.9 1 1 02:13.5 12.129
34:24.8 2 2 02:20.8 11.504
36:50.9 3 3 02:26.1 11.087
39:21.3 4 4 02:30.4 10.771
41:56.6 5 5 02:35.3 10.429
44:26.9 6 6 02:30.2 10.783
47:01.2 7 7 02:34.3 10.496
49:35.8 8 8 02:34.5 10.482
52:11.0 9 10 02:35.2 10.437
54:51.1 10 11 02:40.1 10.118



36 - Jamie Rive - MTB
32:15.2 1 1 02:20.9 11.495
34:47.2 2 2 02:31.9 10.659
37:21.6 3 3 02:34.3 10.495
39:54.8 4 4 02:33.2 10.57
42:28.9 5 5 02:34.0 10.516
45:03.6 6 6 02:34.6 10.472
47:38.2 7 7 02:34.6 10.477
50:12.1 8 8 02:33.9 10.524
52:49.2 9 9 02:37.0 10.312
55:16.9 10 10 02:27.7 10.968

78587 - Emile Le Compte - Div 3
32:59.5 1 1 03:04.2 8.791
35:29.5 2 2 02:29.9 10.8
38:00.7 3 3 02:31.2 10.712
40:35.3 4 4 02:34.5 10.482
43:08.0 5 5 02:32.7 10.607
45:38.1 6 7 02:30.0 10.794
48:11.3 7 8 02:33.2 10.573
50:33.7 8 9 02:22.3 11.378
53:04.1 9 10 02:30.3 10.771
55:27.5 10 11 02:23.3 11.3

1018 - Kiko Rocha - Div 3
32:21.1 1 1 02:26.1 11.081
34:59.1 2 2 02:38.0 10.253
37:34.9 3 3 02:35.8 10.397
40:12.9 4 4 02:37.9 10.257
42:52.6 5 5 02:39.6 10.144
45:35.7 6 7 02:43.1 9.93
48:10.9 7 8 02:35.1 10.439
50:48.6 8 9 02:37.7 10.269
53:24.7 9 10 02:36.1 10.378
55:50.1 10 11 02:25.3 11.143

139 - Joe Collenette - Junior
32:26.5 1 1 02:30.4 10.771
34:58.6 2 2 02:32.0 10.652
37:34.4 3 3 02:35.8 10.396
40:12.2 4 4 02:37.7 10.266
42:52.1 5 5 02:39.8 10.133
45:35.3 6 6 02:43.1 9.931
48:11.6 7 7 02:36.3 10.361
50:49.5 8 8 02:37.9 10.259
53:28.6 9 9 02:39.0 10.185
55:56.5 10 10 02:27.9 10.95



2999 - Dan Armsden - Div 3
32:48.0 1 1 02:43.3 9.919
35:27.1 2 2 02:39.0 10.186
38:00.2 3 3 02:33.0 10.581
40:40.6 4 4 02:40.4 10.097
43:19.8 5 6 02:39.2 10.175
45:56.6 6 7 02:36.7 10.334
48:37.7 7 8 02:41.0 10.057
51:15.5 8 9 02:37.7 10.266
53:56.0 9 10 02:40.5 10.089
56:31.5 10 11 02:35.4 10.424

98798 - Ricky Le Cheminant - Div 3
32:29.4 1 1 02:32.2 10.639
35:17.0 2 2 02:47.6 9.666
37:55.1 3 3 02:38.0 10.25
40:32.6 4 4 02:37.5 10.283
43:09.7 5 5 02:37.1 10.31
45:53.2 6 7 02:43.4 9.91
48:38.2 7 8 02:44.9 9.821
51:19.6 8 9 02:41.3 10.038
54:03.7 9 10 02:44.1 9.869
56:36.2 10 11 02:32.5 10.623

765 - Peter Sargent - Div 3
32:47.7 1 1 02:43.4 9.909
35:26.7 2 2 02:38.9 10.19
38:04.5 3 3 02:37.8 10.265
40:45.6 4 4 02:41.1 10.053
43:27.8 5 6 02:42.1 9.993
46:04.8 6 7 02:37.0 10.314
48:47.8 7 8 02:42.9 9.942
51:28.7 8 9 02:40.9 10.064
54:05.3 9 10 02:36.5 10.345
56:37.3 10 11 02:31.9 10.659

4 - Pete Miller - Div 2
32:33.8 1 1 02:31.3 10.705
35:13.3 2 2 02:39.5 10.157
37:59.9 3 3 02:46.5 9.725
40:45.0 4 4 02:45.0 9.814
43:30.9 5 6 02:45.9 9.762
46:10.7 6 7 02:39.8 10.137
48:47.4 7 8 02:36.7 10.338
51:28.7 8 9 02:41.2 10.045
54:13.8 9 10 02:45.1 9.812
57:48.9 10 11 03:35.0 7.532



200 - Simon Francart - Div 2
32:33.4 1 1 02:31.0 10.722
35:13.6 2 2 02:40.2 10.111
37:53.3 3 3 02:39.6 10.149
40:36.0 4 4 02:42.7 9.956
43:19.7 5 6 02:43.7 9.894
46:00.9 6 7 02:41.1 10.05
48:47.5 7 8 02:46.5 9.726
51:38.1 8 9 02:50.5 9.497
54:25.4 9 11 02:47.3 9.681

234 - Joe Holden - MTB
32:26.0 1 1 02:29.4 10.841
35:07.3 2 2 02:41.2 10.047
37:53.4 3 3 02:46.0 9.754
40:44.5 4 4 02:51.1 9.467
43:31.9 5 5 02:47.3 9.679
46:15.9 6 6 02:44.0 9.874
49:04.4 7 8 02:48.4 9.615
51:46.4 8 9 02:41.9 10.003
54:27.7 9 10 02:41.3 10.039

5665 - Tim Stonebridge - MTB
32:39.1 1 1 02:35.4 10.423
35:16.0 2 2 02:36.8 10.326
38:00.7 3 3 02:44.7 9.834
40:44.4 4 4 02:43.6 9.899
43:28.7 5 5 02:44.3 9.856
46:16.5 6 6 02:47.7 9.658
49:05.0 7 8 02:48.5 9.613
51:54.6 8 9 02:49.6 9.55
54:48.1 9 10 02:53.4 9.34

6050 - Aaron Lesbirel - Senior A
32:32.4 1 1 02:35.5 10.418
35:15.2 2 2 02:42.8 9.95
37:54.5 3 3 02:39.3 10.167
40:44.0 4 4 02:49.4 9.558
43:31.2 5 5 02:47.2 9.689
46:14.7 6 6 02:43.4 9.909
49:04.0 7 7 02:49.2 9.57
51:54.0 8 8 02:50.0 9.529
54:49.0 9 9 02:55.0 9.256

54654 - Wayne Piercey - Div 3
32:38.8 1 1 02:35.8 10.395
35:20.3 2 2 02:41.4 10.033
38:02.5 3 3 02:42.2 9.984
40:53.5 4 4 02:51.0 9.474
43:43.7 5 6 02:50.2 9.518
46:42.6 6 7 02:58.9 9.055
49:36.0 7 8 02:53.3 9.343
52:24.2 8 10 02:48.1 9.634
54:57.1 9 11 02:32.9 10.594



5024 - Rob Randell - Div 3
32:49.9 1 1 02:45.0 9.818
35:37.0 2 2 02:47.1 9.693
38:22.5 3 3 02:45.5 9.788
41:08.2 4 5 02:45.6 9.778
43:55.7 5 6 02:47.4 9.672
46:43.9 6 7 02:48.2 9.629
49:26.9 7 8 02:42.9 9.94
52:14.9 8 9 02:47.9 9.646
54:58.2 9 11 02:43.3 9.917

65895 - Tom Whitmore - MTB
32:47.0 1 1 02:43.3 9.917
35:36.1 2 2 02:49.0 9.581
38:21.9 3 3 02:45.8 9.768
41:07.7 4 4 02:45.7 9.773
43:55.0 5 5 02:47.2 9.684
46:44.0 6 7 02:49.0 9.582
49:31.7 7 8 02:47.6 9.664
52:27.0 8 9 02:55.3 9.237
55:06.9 9 10 02:39.8 10.133

2346 - Dan Hamon - MTB
32:41.5 1 1 02:38.1 10.243
35:26.8 2 2 02:45.3 9.797
38:14.1 3 3 02:47.3 9.682
41:05.0 4 4 02:50.8 9.483
43:57.8 5 5 02:52.8 9.371
46:49.5 6 7 02:51.7 9.435
49:34.7 7 8 02:45.2 9.806
52:23.5 8 9 02:48.7 9.597
55:10.7 9 10 02:47.1 9.692

30405 - Lloyd Wallbridge - Div 3
32:47.1 1 1 02:41.8 10.012
35:26.1 2 2 02:39.0 10.187
38:07.6 3 3 02:41.4 10.034
40:57.5 4 5 02:49.9 9.534
43:53.4 5 6 02:55.9 9.209
46:49.0 6 7 02:55.5 9.226
49:39.6 7 8 02:50.5 9.497
52:37.4 8 10 02:57.8 9.109
55:40.1 9 11 03:02.7 8.867

6679 - Ed Rocha - Div 3
32:46.1 1 1 02:41.8 10.012
35:29.8 2 2 02:43.6 9.899
38:18.7 3 3 02:48.8 9.593
41:09.9 4 5 02:51.2 9.459
44:20.9 5 6 03:10.9 8.484
47:17.7 6 7 02:56.7 9.163
50:11.5 7 9 02:53.8 9.318
53:08.4 8 10 02:56.8 9.159
56:12.0 9 11 03:03.6 8.822



22 - Dan Thwaite - Veteran B
32:35.0 1 1 02:31.6 10.686
35:14.0 2 2 02:39.0 10.184
37:50.9 3 3 02:36.8 10.325
40:27.5 4 4 02:36.5 10.347
43:05.9 5 5 02:38.3 10.228
47:09.8 6 6 04:03.8 6.643
51:07.6 7 7 03:57.7 6.813
53:44.1 8 8 02:36.5 10.351
56:22.8 9 9 02:38.7 10.204

216 - Tristan  Robilliard - Div 3
32:57.2 1 1 02:52.0 9.414
36:03.4 2 2 03:06.1 8.702
39:13.5 3 4 03:10.0 8.522
42:26.0 4 5 03:12.5 8.412
45:53.8 5 7 03:27.7 7.797
49:09.9 6 8 03:16.0 8.261
52:21.4 7 10 03:11.5 8.459
55:21.4 8 11 03:00.0 9

78596 - Mike Stratford - MTB
33:22.8 1 1 03:15.3 8.295
36:57.2 2 2 03:34.3 7.556
40:34.5 3 4 03:37.2 7.456
44:18.6 4 6 03:44.0 7.229
48:02.4 5 7 03:43.8 7.238
51:55.8 6 9 03:53.4 6.941
55:51.6 7 10 03:55.7 6.872


